The Logical Company Q-bus Controller Series
               Striving to serve you better
Tel:   +1 541-942-3610 75 Gateway Boulevard,  Cottage Grove, Oregon  97424
Fax:  +1 541-942-3640 E-Mail:  sales@logical-co.com
CCQ-3200
32-Line Asynchronous
Q-bus Multiplexer on a
Quad-width board

The interrupt priority level is factory set to BIRQ4 and
can be user modified to level BIRQ5.
Ordering Information
Controllers
The controllers are supplied with user manuals.
CCQ-3200-A 32-port controller for Micro VAX I and
II and Micro/PDP-11.
CCQ-1600-A 16-port controller for MicroVAX I and II
and Micro/PDP-11.
Panels
Each panel is supplied with a twelve-foot controller-to
panel cable.  Consult our factory for other panel styles.
CPX-3200 Sixteen Line EIA, DB25 panel.  Use
two for 32 lines.
CPX-3202 I/O Panel, extends controller signals to
system backpanel for connection to
CPX-3200 panel.
CPX-3203 EIA I/O Panel, provides 16 EIA DE9
connections.  Use two for 32 lines.
FAB-1000 RETMA rack or wall mounting bracket
for up to two panels.
 Specifications
Physical Dimensions Standard quad-width module
measuring 10.5 in by 8.4 in
(26.7 cm by 21.3 cm)
Electrical
Power Required:
  +5 volts 5.2 amps
  +12 volts 1.6 amps
   -12 volts not used
Q-bus loading 1 DC load, 3 AC loads
Throughput                    60K characters per second
EIA Interface
Communications:
Type Data Terminal Equipment
(DTE)
Ports CCQ-3200:  32
CCQ-1600:  16
 Interface Standards:
Data RS-423/232
Signals Supported TX, RX, RTS, CTS, CAR,
DTR, PGND, SG